
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E
1034.13 FT, N 320.38 FT TO
POB, CONT N 320.48 FT TO S R/W

BICKEL BRIAN TRUSTEE
BRIAN BICKEL SR LIVING TRUST, 1604 SW DEKLE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-16-03060-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

18416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/17/2024 JB 1.05 13,230 0 0 13,230

STANDARD
3

30,583
8,082
13,230
51,895
3,549
48,346

0
48,346
51,895

0

51,895

1232/0629 3/26/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN BICKEL

BRIAN BICKEL TRUSTE

1209/1879 2/09/2011 WD U I 37 43,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSEMARY TOWNSEND

BRIAN BICKEL TRUSTE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

SALE:3:1: 1.05 ACRES - SELLING PRICE TOO LOW FOR A

SALE:2:1: MARILYN WAS GIVEN HER MAIDEN NAME - DIVO

SALE:1:1: 1.05 AC WITH DW MH

XFOB:1:1: HERTIAGE MH

HX Base Yr

200 SW FAB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,311 97.2000 58.32 76,458 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 28,740

UOP 136 25 34 793

UOP 180 25 45 1,050

1,548 1,311 30,583

BAS= W24 S28 E20 UOP= S8 E17N8 W17$ E24 N28 UOP= N9 W20 S9
E20$ W20$.

BAS

24

28

20

24

28

20

UOP8

17

8

17

UOP 9

20

9

20

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 21 24 504.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 1994 1994 3 100 882

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,082

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.05 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 18,000.00 12,600.00 13,230


